T-Easic® FTS
CLEVER DRY-RUN PROTECTION IN PUMPS
Flow sensors
P
R
O
D
U

ambient operating temperature –40 °C ... +70 °C
ambient storage temperature –40 °C ... +80 °C
Type code
Version
I Industrial
H Hygienic
Probe length
060 60 mm
100 100 mm
200 200 mm
Display
0 without Display
1 with Display (oleD + 3 Status leD)
Electrical connection
4 M12 x 1, 4-pin
Electrical output
A 1 digital output + 1 digital input / output
FTS - F
ordering information
• Process pressure: ≤ 100 bar, ≤ 16 bar
• Maximum flow: ≤ 150 cm/s, ≤ 300 cm/s
• Process connection: without process connection (adapter needed for installation)
• Connection type: M12 round connector x 1, 4-pin
Probe length Housing material Display Type Part no.
60 mm VISTAl® / polyester l FTS-I060F14A 1091146
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
 T - E a s i c ®  F T s  |  s i c K8023179/2018-12-07
Subject to change without notice
7
Flow SenSorS T-Easic® FTs
Probe length Housing material Display Type Part no.
100 mm VISTAl® / polyester l FTS-I100F14A 1091144
200 mm VISTAl® / polyester l FTS-I200F14A 1091145
60 mm Stainless steel 1.4404 / 316l – FTS-H060F04A 1091149
100 mm Stainless steel 1.4404 / 316l – FTS-H100F04A 1091147
200 mm Stainless steel 1.4404 / 316l – FTS-H200F04A 1091148
Dimensional drawing (Dimensions in mm (inch))
FTS Industrial
32
( 1.26)
8
( 0.31)
  L
79 (3
.1
1)